
2020 CVAL Wrestling
Tues 12/3/19 Thu 12/5/19 Tues 12/10/19 Thu 12/12/19

MLK @ Rio Vista Kerman @ TJ Glacier Point @ Sanger Kerman @ Sanger
Glacier Point @ Desmond Sanger @ MLK TJ @ Rio Vista MLK @ TJ

Kerman @ Lincoln El Capitan @ Reedley MLK @ Lincoln Glacier Point @ Lincoln
El Capitan @ Sanger Lincoln @ Desmond Desmond @ El Capitan Desmond @ Reedley

TJ @ Reedley Rio Vista @ Glacier Point Reedley @ Kerman Rio Vista @ El Capitan

Tues 12/17/19 Thu 1/16/20 Tues 1/21/20 Thu 1/23/20
Desmond @ TJ MLK @ Desmond Rio Vista @ Reedley Reedley @ MLK

Glacier Point @ MLK Sanger @ Rio Vista El Capitan @ MLK TJ @ Lincoln
Lincoln @ Rio Vista El Capitan @ TJ Sanger @ Lincoln Rio Vista @ Kerman

Kerman @ El Capitan Kerman @ Glacier Point Kerman @ Desmond Sanger @ Desmond
Reedley @ Sanger (1/9/20) Lincoln @ Reedley TJ @ Glacier Point Glacier Point @ El Capitan

Tues 1/28/20
Demsond @ Rio Vista Sat 2/1/20 Weigh ins & Groom Check : 2:30 - 3:00
Lincoln @ El Capitan Championships Visitor Warm up: 3:00-3:10

MLK @ Kerman Host: TJ Home Warm up: 3:10-3:20
Reedley @ Glacier Point Captains: 3:25

Sanger @ TJ Match start time: 3:30

Start Date:  November 4, 2019 revised 11.6.19 an


